
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Lawrence Krauss < 
Monday, July 2, 2018 5:33 PM 
jeffrey E. 
Lawrence Krauss 
Re: Diaz - MIT 

I =aw it.. a shame as this guy is almost a saint.. a gentleman and a =cholar.. sweet.. was on the Pontifical academy.. 
wrote the letter =ith me to the Pope.. and all this in spite of significant =upport from several senior female faculty.. A 
difference =rom my case, for what it is worth, is that the complainants actually =ad a lawyer and were faculty and senior 
administrators.. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director =Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation =rofessor 
School of =arth & Space Exploration and 
85287-1404 Research Office: 

=/div> 

wrote: 

origins.asu.edu I twitter.comilkraussl 

Physics Department Arizona=State University, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 
I Assistant (Jessica): = Origins Office (Cynthia): = 
=nbsp; 

krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

On =ul 2, 2018, at 9:57 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

https://www.nytimes.com/2018/06/29/science/francisco-ayala-sexu=l-harassment.html 

On Tue, Jun 26, 2018 at 3:54 PM, =awrence Krauss < <mailto 

Will they let you back in? 

Lawrence =. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project at =SU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xpIoration and Physics Department 
Arizona =tate University, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ =5287-1404 
Research Office: Assistant =Jessica): <tel 
Origins =ffice (Cynthia): <tel 

> > 
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> =nbsp; 
origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> I twitter.comilkraussl I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

<DA866543-7401.4A5A-8E5=-FD32E33A50EC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 26, 2018, at 12:35 PM, Jeffrey E. =R;jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» 
wrote: 

supreme court upheld travel =an. :) 

On Tue, =un 26, 2018 at 7:57 PM, Lawrence Krauss < 
<mailto > wrote: 

Ps he certainly seems to have hurt Johnny. So =ad as Johnny was counting on him so 
much. 

Lawrence =. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project at =SU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona =tate University, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ =5287-1404 
Research Office: Assistant =Jessica): <tel 
Origins =ffice (Cynthia): 

=nbsp; 
origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> I twitter.com/Ikraussl I 

krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

<DA866S43-7401-4A5A-8E50-FD32E33A50EC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 26, 2018, at 10:30 AM, Jeffrey E. =Itjeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

=estroyed your friend johhny 
one compllaintant =re you glad i put you off adam waldman who has now 
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<mailto 

<tel 

krauss.faculty.asu.edu 

On Tue, =un 26, 2018 at 7:00 PM, Lawrence Krauss < 
> wrote: 

Yay! Asu should see this. They worked a =ot faster for him. :)) 

Lawrence M. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project =t ASU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 
Arizona =tate University, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ =5287-1404 
Research Office: Assistant =Jessica): 

Origins =ffice (Cynthia): <te 
=nbsp; 

origins.asu.edu <http://origins.asu.edu/> twitter.com/Ikrauss1 I 

<DA866S43-7401.4A5A-8E50-FD32E33ASOEC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Barnes Patricia < 
Date: June 26, 2018 at 6:58:54 AM =ST 
To: Krauss Lawrence < 
Subject: Diaz - =IT 

did you see this? 

https://www.nytimes.com/2018/06/19/books/junot-diaz-cleared-of-
misconduct-by-mit.html?emc=edit_bk_201806258(nl=book-review&nlid=2136871320180625&te=1 

<=blockquote> 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
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constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

<=div> 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

<=div> 

please =ote 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights =eserved 
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